6,000-lb. Capacity Bridge Jack
Designed for Quatra Scissor Lift
RBJ6000
4-Post Bridge Jacks
SKU# 5175987
6,000-Lb. Capacity, Rolling Bridge Jack
This 6,000-lb. capacity rolling bridge jack is specifically
designed for use with the Quatra scissor lift. The RBJ6000
provides you with the ability and added versatility to raise the
wheels off the runways of your car lift.
Features
 - 6,000-lb. lifting capacity
 - Rubber contact pads
 - Stackable adapters
 - High-pressure hydraulic power unit
 - Optional air-line kit
Bridge Jack Series
SKU# Model Description
5175988 RBJ4500 4,500-lb Capacity
5175987 RBJ6000 6,000-lb Capacity
5175986 RBJ7000 7,000-lb Capacity
5175985 RBJ9000 9,000-lb Capacity
5175031 RBJ15000 15,000-lb Capacity
5175032 RBJ18000 18,000-lb Capacity
5175033 RBJ25000 25,000-lb Capacity
Lifting Capacity 6,000 lbs. (2,722 kg)
Support Arm Width 36” - 45.5” (918 mm - 1,156 mm)
Pad Only 6.5” - 16.5” (102 mm - 419 mm)
Pad + Adapter 10” - 20” (254 mm - 508 mm)